
 

 

 
NOTICE 

 
Dear all 
 
In view of national lock-down due to Corona Virus, recent AMFI's guidelines and closure of all India 
branches of the AMC and our Registrars M/s KFin Technology Pvt Ltd , it is not possible to accept 
and process any physical transactions for the time being.   
 
In view of above, we humbly requests all our  investors and distributors  to make use of any of the 
the Digital platforms for transactions till situation improves. 
 
We seek an apology and co-operation from our patrons.  
 
The following are the platforms readily available for transactions  
 

1.  APP-                  KFINKART INVESTOR  

 

2.  WEB -                   KFINKART INVESTOR  

3. Distributor APP:    KFINKART DIT APP ,  

4. Distributor WEB:  KFINKART DIT WEB  

5. Corporates:            https://mfs.kfintech.com/DITKorpConnect/  
 
6.  MFU (Mutual Fund Utilities Ltd) 
 
7.  BSE STAR Platform 
 
8.  NSE MFSS Platform 
 
9.  Other Online Channel Partners working for us as per appended Annexure ‘A’.  

 

 

Annexure A 

    

ONLINE Portals 

SR No ARN No Name of the Distributor Web Portal email 

1 ARN- 1308 Almondz Securities www.almondzglobal.com 

2 ARN-4478 Anand Rathi share and Stock Brokers www.rathionline.com 

3 ARN-39242 Angel Capital And Debt Market Ltd www.angeltrade.com 

4 
ARN-
57943 Artha Eon Financial Services Ltd www.arthamoney.com 

5 ARN-0010 BAJAJ CAPITAL LIMITED www.bajajcapital.com 

6 
ARN-
53308 Barclays Capital www.barclays.in 

7 ARN-0186 Bonanza Portfolio Ltd  www.bonanzaonline. com 

8 
ARN-
58704 Brics Online Services Pvt Ltd. www.bricssecurities.com/ 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.karvy&hl=en_IN
https://mfs.kfintech.com/investor/
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.karvydistributor&hl=en_IN
https://mfs.kfintech.com/DIT/
https://mfs.kfintech.com/DITKorpConnect/


9 
ARN-
38363 

CITIGROUP WEALTH ADVISORS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED www. citiwealthadvisors.co.in 

10 
ARN-
53956 Credit Suisse www.credit-suisse.com 

11 
ARN-
28096 

Dawnay Day Av Financial Services 
Private Limited www.destimoney.com 

12 
ARN-
77543 Destimoney Securities Pvt. LTd  www.destimoney.com 

13 ARN-1563 
Emkay Shares And Stock Brokers 
Limited www. emkayglobal.com 

14 ARN-0005 HDFC BANK LTD www.hdfcbank.com 

15 ARN-0845 ICICI Securities www.icicisecurities.com 

16 ARN-0893 IDBI Capital Market Services Limited www.idbipaisabuilder.in 

17 
ARN-
67218 Ifast Financial India Pvt. Ltd.,  www.ifastfinancial.co.in 

18 
ARN-
47791 INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED www.indiainfoline.com 

19 ARN-1209 Standarad Chartered Bank www.sc.com 

20 ARN-0018 
Karvy Stock Broking Ltd – Distribution 
Division 

www.karvy.com/online-
trading 

21 ARN-1390 KOTAK BANK LTD www.kotak.com 

22 ARN-0164 Kotak Securities Limited www.kotaksecurities.com 

23 ARN-30156 
Mahindra & mahindra Financial 
Services www.mahindrafinance.com 

24 
ARN-
96994 MERRILL LYNCH LTD www.ml.com 

25 
ARN-
17397 Motilal Oswal Securities Ltd www.motilaloswal.com 

26 ARN 0032 Indus Ind Bank www.indusind.com 

27 ARN-0155 N J INDIA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED www.njindiaonline.com 

28 
ARN-
66907 

NETWORTH WEALTH SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED 

www.mynetworth.networthdi
rect.com 

29 ARN-0032 R R Investor Capital Services www.rrfcl.com 

30 
ARN-
29889 R Trade Securities Limited (Normal) https://trade.rsec.co.in/ 

31 ARN-5893 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD www.religare.in 

32 ARN-0011 Sbicap Securities Ltd www.sbicapsec.com 

33 
ARN-
20669 SHAREKHAN LIMITED www.sharekhan.com 

34 
ARN-
28400 Shriram Insight www.shriraminsight.com 

35 
ARN-
29345 Smc Global Securities Limited www.smcindiaonline.com 

36 ARN-0021 Tata Securities Ltd www.tatasecurities.com 

37 ARN -0354 
STANDARD CHARTERED-STCI CAPITAL 
MARKETS LTD www.sc.com 

38 ARN-0239 V S Infrastructure www.vsicl.com  

39 
ARN-
69583 Wealth India Financial Services Ltd www.wealthonline.in 

40 
ARN-
23017 YES BANK LIMITED www.yesbank.in 

    



                          RIAs  

Sr No RIA NO Name of the RIA Web Portal email 

41 
INA000000
763 Ifast Financial India www.ifastfinancial.co.in 

42 
INA000004
773 Harvest Fintech ( Clear Funds) www.clearfunds.com 

43 
INA100003
949 Paisa Bazar.com www.paisabazaar.com 

44 
INA100000
060 Valuefry Solutions Pvt Limited www.invezta.com 

45 
INA100009
859 Paytm Money www.paytmmoney.com 

    

  Other Online Portals  
Sr No   Name of the Service Provider   

49   K - Fincart -  Mobile application of Karvy 

50   Karvy Mfs www.karvymfs.com 

51   Mutual Fund Utilities India ( MFU) www.mfuonline.com 

52   BSE Star Platform https://bsestarmf.in 

53   NSE MFSS www.nseindia.com 

    

     

 

https://bsestarmf.in/

